
BOYS 181.4 RESULTS

Boys 181.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Theodore Butterfield Oberlin 177.5 270.0 10

2 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 176.4 255.0 8

3 Desmond  Thomas Hodgeman County 178.4 255.0 6

4 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 176.2 250.0 4

5 Dylan Slifer Frankfort High School 174.5 245.0 2

6 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 176.7 245.0 1

7 Cashton  Young Wichita County 177.0 245.0 0

8 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 179.0 245.0 0

9 Locklund Feight Clifton-Clyde 175.9 240.0 0

10 Jace Ming Dighton High School 177.7 235.0 0

11 Corey Reese Lebo High School 174.6 210.0 0

12 Anton  Pientka Frankfort High School 177.9 205.0 0

13 Nate King Lincoln High School 179.6 205.0 0

14 Owen  Reece Hodgeman County 176.7 195.0 0

15 Trent Hardin Frankfort High School 174.1 190.0 0

16 Leo Kleinke Frankfort High School 179.9 190.0 0

17 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 174.2 185.0 0

18 Keegan Ryan Wakefield High School 178.8 180.0 0

19 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 174.5 170.0 0

20 Jaxon Nightingale Canton_galva High School 176.6 170.0 0

21 Aiden Duerksen Goessel High School 173.9 165.0 0

22 Lane Loiseau Frankfort High School 180.7 165.0 0

23 Blake Hornung Spearville High School 180.1 145.0 0

24 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 178.1 140.0 0

25 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 177.6 0 0



Boys 181.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Theodore Butterfield Oberlin 177.5 470.0 10

2 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 176.4 440.0 8

3 Cashton  Young Wichita County 177.0 415.0 6

4 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 176.7 410.0 4

5 Corey Reese Lebo High School 174.6 405.0 2

6 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 176.2 395.0 1

7 Jace Ming Dighton High School 177.7 380.0 0

8 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 179.0 360.0 0

9 Trent Hardin Frankfort High School 174.1 340.0 0

10 Locklund Feight Clifton-Clyde 175.9 335.0 0

11 Dylan Slifer Frankfort High School 174.5 320.0 0

12 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 174.5 315.0 0

13 Anton  Pientka Frankfort High School 177.9 310.0 0

14 Lane Loiseau Frankfort High School 180.7 305.0 0

15 Owen  Reece Hodgeman County 176.7 300.0 0

16 Nate King Lincoln High School 179.6 300.0 0

17 Blake Hornung Spearville High School 180.1 300.0 0

18 Desmond  Thomas Hodgeman County 178.4 295.0 0

19 Keegan Ryan Wakefield High School 178.8 285.0 0

20 Leo Kleinke Frankfort High School 179.9 285.0 0

21 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 174.2 280.0 0

22 Jaxon Nightingale Canton_galva High School 176.6 260.0 0

23 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 178.1 230.0 0

24 Aiden Duerksen Goessel High School 173.9 200.0 0

25 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 177.6 0 0

Boys 181.4 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 176.7 295.0 10

2 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 176.2 275.0 8

3 Lane Loiseau Frankfort High School 180.7 270.0 6

4 Theodore Butterfield Oberlin 177.5 260.0 4

5 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 179.0 255.0 2

6 Trent Hardin Frankfort High School 174.1 250.0 1

7 Cashton  Young Wichita County 177.0 245.0 0

8 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 174.2 240.0 0

9 Corey Reese Lebo High School 174.6 240.0 0

10 Locklund Feight Clifton-Clyde 175.9 240.0 0

11 Owen  Reece Hodgeman County 176.7 230.0 0

12 Jace Ming Dighton High School 177.7 225.0 0

13 Desmond  Thomas Hodgeman County 178.4 215.0 0

14 Anton  Pientka Frankfort High School 177.9 200.0 0

15 Dylan Slifer Frankfort High School 174.5 190.0 0

16 Keegan Ryan Wakefield High School 178.8 190.0 0

17 Aiden Duerksen Goessel High School 173.9 170.0 0

18 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 174.5 170.0 0

19 Jaxon Nightingale Canton_galva High School 176.6 165.0 0

20 Leo Kleinke Frankfort High School 179.9 165.0 0

21 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 178.1 150.0 0

22 Blake Hornung Spearville High School 180.1 145.0 0

23 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 176.4 0 0

24 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 177.6 0 0

25 Nate King Lincoln High School 179.6 0 0

Boys 181.4 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Theodore Butterfield Oberlin 177.5 1000.0 0

2 George von Leonrod Dighton High School 176.7 950.0 0

3 Jimmy Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 176.2 920.0 0

4 Cashton  Young Wichita County 177.0 905.0 0

5 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 179.0 860.0 0

6 Corey Reese Lebo High School 174.6 855.0 0

7 Jace Ming Dighton High School 177.7 840.0 0

8 Locklund Feight Clifton-Clyde 175.9 815.0 0

9 Trent Hardin Frankfort High School 174.1 780.0 0

10 Desmond  Thomas Hodgeman County 178.4 765.0 0

11 Dylan Slifer Frankfort High School 174.5 755.0 0

12 Lane Loiseau Frankfort High School 180.7 740.0 0

13 Owen  Reece Hodgeman County 176.7 725.0 0

14 Anton  Pientka Frankfort High School 177.9 715.0 0

15 Ben Bell Lincoln High School 174.2 705.0 0

16 Gabe Smith Lakeside High School 176.4 695.0 0

17 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 174.5 655.0 0

18 Keegan Ryan Wakefield High School 178.8 655.0 0

19 Leo Kleinke Frankfort High School 179.9 640.0 0

20 Jaxon Nightingale Canton_galva High School 176.6 595.0 0

21 Blake Hornung Spearville High School 180.1 590.0 0

22 Aiden Duerksen Goessel High School 173.9 535.0 0

23 Aniston Wiginton Cheylin 178.1 520.0 0

24 Nate King Lincoln High School 179.6 505.0 0

25 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 177.6 0 0


